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TROOP TRAIN RETURNS of po3t cards and letters mailed hero j

this afternoon by .
members of the first j

j. a i nt t a I '

p
;

' -

Today's Market Quotations
A whole lot of Texas girls who were

"left behind" will be made happy in a
few days when they receive a deluge

Feed Quotations
(Corrected Daily by Omer WheUin)
Paying Oats, 50c; new corn, 90c;

rye, $1.00; clover seed, $8.009.00 a
bushel; straw, $7.00 a ton.

Selling Cotton seed meal. $47.00 a
ton, $2.50 a cwt; middlinrs, $36.00 a
ton, $1.85 a cwt; brr.. $33.00 a ton.
$1.70 a cwt. A salt, $1.85 a bbl. Quaker
dairy feed, $31 a ton, $1.65 per cwt;
tankage, $58.00 a ton; $3.00 a cwt.

Potatoes Michigan, $6.00 6.25;
home grown, $6.00 6.25.

Cabbage $6.50 7.00 a bbl.

Buffalo
EAST BUFFALO, Jan. 8. Cattle-Rece- ipts,

2.700; active and strong;
shipping steers, $8.5011.25; butch-
ers,- $79.75; heifers, $5.609.00;
cows, $4.5008.00; bulls, $5.2508.25;
stockers and feeders, 5.257.50;
fresh cows and springers, steady, $50
(3 $115.

Veals Receipts, -- 800; active $5.00
15.00.
Hogs Receipts, 12,000;

' active:
heavy, $I1.2511.30; mixed, $11.20
11.25; Yorkers.- - U1.1501L25; light
Yorkers, $10.251T.75 pigs, $10.00
10.25: roughs, $9.7510; stags $7.50

$S.50. r:.;-::."- w- -;
Sheep am Lambs Receipts; 6,000 ;

active; lambs, $9.5014.50; yearlings
$8.5012.75; wethers, $10 10.50;
ewes, $4.50 D.25; mixedsheep, $9.50
$9.75.

.1028 6.25

.1030 6.40

.1290 7.50
CALVES

253 $ 6.00
172 13.50

Watch Your
Sneeze! It may be the
forerunner of bronchitis or
a bad cold. It is nature's
.warning that your body is
in a receptive condition for

germs. The way to fortify
yourself against cold is to
increase warmth and vital-

ity by eating Shredded
Wheat, a food that builds
healthy muscle and red
blood. For breakfast with
milk or cream, or any meal
with fresh fruits.

Made at Niagara Falls, N. Y.

Indianapolis Representative
Sales ,

HOGS
14 ........ '92 $ 9.00
10 ......... 462 10.15
57 ............. 161 11.00
84 200 11.00
59 256 11.00

STEERS
2 490 $ 6.00

10 807 7.65
7 991 S.25

24 ..1147 9.50
HEIFERS

3 543 $ 5.00
2 7S5 . 7.00
5 688 7.25
4 735 7.50
6 721 7.65

COWS
3 .. 740 $ 7.50
7 .. 960 5.75
9 ..994, 6.00
3 ..1103 6.50
5 ..1152 7.50

BULLS
,1 880 $ 5.50
2 805 5.75

JL All Eyes Are g
Watching

This

Big Public L
r Benefit Sale V

js Get your eye on the wonderful MjgT'
B

Suit aid
I

LEVI S. MILLER
CHIROPRACTOR

If the spine is right, the man is right. Investigate.

Knollenberg's Annex, 2nd. Floor. Phone 1868.

values we are offering during
this sale. Men and boys were
never offered such unusual val-
ues. Come this week.

gSmt U II

uauanon, tixieemn jrennsyivama in-

fantry, who passed through Richmond
in a troop trai nenroute to Oil City.

Weaffeer
now and your bin should
be well stocked. Come
here for coal thatl spells,
cozy comfort, that means
a warm house in the cold-
est weather. We have it
in every size from pea
coal to furnace, but only
one quality, the best coal
that the best mines
yield.

PHONE 2194

ambndsmm KRONE & v
KENNEDY w

jJI 803 Main Street JLgg

unions Spanish, Il.65il.75 per
crate; shipped, $4.504.75 per 100 lbs.

Sweet potatoes Jerseys, $5.50 per
bbl; Virginia sweets, $4.004.25.

New York Exchange Closing
Quotations
Can. 4714, ,

. .American Locomotive, 77.
. American Beet Sugar, 95.

American Smelter, 107.
Anaconda, 82.

- Atchison, 107.
Bethlehem Steel, 450 bid.
Canadian Pacific, 159.
Chesapeake & Ohio, 64.
Great Northern, pfd., 116.
Lehigh Valley, 77.
New York Central, 103.
No. Pacific, 108 extra div.
So. Pacific, 97.
Pennsylvania, 56.
U. S. Steel, com., 112.
U. S. Steel, pfd., 120.

RICHMOND MARKETS

Glen Miller Prices
'

Hogs.
Heavies, 260 to 30 Olbs... .$10.00
Heav Yyorkers, 160 to 180 lbs... $9.50
Light Yorkers, 130 to 160 lbs. , :

$8.009.00
Medium, 180 to 225 lbs.... ......$9.75
Pigs $7.008.0J
Stags $4.50S.OO

Cattle.
Butcher steers. 1,000 to 1.500

lbs ...$6.ooig;7.oo
Butc'uor cows $5.00.6.00
Heifers ...$6.007.00
Bulls $4.506.00

Calves.
Choice veals 510.00
Heavies and lights $5.00C.OO

Shesp.
Spring lambs ,. $8.00

Produce
(Corrected Daily by Edward Cooper.)

Old chickens dressed, selling. 25e:
young chickens. selling, 25c
country butter, selling. 40c; creamery
butter, selling, 45c; fresh eggs, selling
50c; country lard, selling, 20c; pots-toes- ,

selling $2.25.

PALLADIUM WANT ADS PAY.
i

Instead of
Worrying

about the high, cost of
living, just buy a pack-

age of

Grape-Nut- s

jstill sold at the same
fair price.

Enjoy a morning dish
of this delicious food, and
smile over the fact that
you've had a good break-fa- ct

and

Saved Money
Isn't that a fair start

for any day?

Pure white, perfectly cut, free from
flaws, and rightly priced. Our dia-
monds are most carefully selected
from the largest stocks In the country
and each one a gem. rf you are con-

sidering tha purchase of a diamond it
will be a pleasure to show you our
stock of loose and mounted Diamonds
and quote you prices. Quality con-

sidered, our Diamonds are remarkably
cheap.

OJE..3.3.k Ifs Coal

The

CLEARANCE SALE OF
WINTER MILLINERY

RUSH TO BUY MARKS

DIG EXPORT TRADE

CHICAGO, Jan. 8. Prospects of con
tinued heavy exports and of diminish

ing stock in the United States led to
day to a general rush to buy wheat
Apparently a majority of dealers ettered

that the outlook was for a con-

tinuance of the war, and that the need
of supplies In Great Britain and other
EuroDean countries was increasing. In

this connection, bulls put emphasis on
reports of the larger number of yes-sel- s

available now to move grain.
Opening prices, which ranged from
to 2c higher, with May at $1.85 to

$1.86, were followed by a moderate
reaction and then a fresh upturn.

Corn ascended with wheat, and soon
crossed above S1.00 a bushel. Notwith
standing the exceptionally high prices,
country offerings were reported to be
light After opening unchanged to c

up, the market sagged a little, but
later scored gains all around.

Oats followed the advance of other
cereals. There seemed to be no press-
ure to sell.

Higher quotations on hogs lifted pro-
visions. Commission houses headed
the buying.

GRAIN
Chicago Futures

WHEAT
Open. High. Low. Close.

May ...185 189 185 188

July ...152 154 151 153
CORN

May ... 99U 100 99 99

July ... 98 99 98 98

OATS
May 57 58 57 58

July 55 5$ 54 55
LARD

Jan. 15.65 15.75 15.65 15.70

May 16.07 16.20 16.07 16.17

Toledo Grain
' TOLEDO. O.. Jan. 8. Wheat Cash,
$1.95; May, $2.004: July, $1.60.

Clovcrseed Prime cash, Jan and
March, $10.80..

Alsike: Prime cash, $11.20; March,
$11.30.

Timothy: Prime cash. $2.42;
March, $2.50.

Chicago Cash
CHICAGO, Jan. 8. Wheat: No. 2

red, $1.892.00; No. 3 red. $1.92

1.94; No. 2 hard, $1.971.99:
No. 3 hard, f1.951.97.

Corn: No. 2 yellow, 9799; No.
4 yellow, 9598; No. 4 white, 96

97.
Oats: No. 3 white, 56 58; Stand-

ard, 57 58.
Rye: No. 2 nominal; No. 2, $1.42.
Timothy. $3.60 5.50.
Clover, $12.0017.00.
Barley. $1.0001.34.
Pork, $29.00. 4
Ribs, $13.0014.62.
Lard, $16.70.

Cincinnati Grain
CINCINNATI, O.. Jan. 8. Wheat:

No. 2 red winter, $1.941.96; No. 3,

$1.901.93; No. 3, $1.65(3 1.75; sales,
car.

Corn: No. 2 white, $1.03; No. 3

white, $1.03; No. 4 white, $1.00 1.01;
No. 2 yellow, 103; No. 3 yellow, 102;
No. 4 yellow, $1.00; No. 2 mixed, $1.03;
ear corn, 98 $1.00.

Oats: No. 2 white, 59; No. 2 mix-

ed, 57058.
Rye: Range, $1.351.48.

LIVE STOCK
Pittsburgh

PITTSBURGH, Pa.. Jan. 8. Hogs-Rece- ipts,

6,000; market, steady; heav-ie- s,

$11.05011.10; heavy Yorkers,
$10.8011.00; light Yorkers, $10.25
10.40; pigs, $9.259.50.
' Sheep and Lambs Receipts, 2,800,
market, 15c higher; top sheep, $10.00;
top lambs, $14.40.

Calves Receipts, 500;. market,
Heady; ton, $14.50.

Chicago
CHICAGO. Ills., Jan. 8. Hogs Re

ceipts, 60,000: market, strong, 10c to
15c higher; bulk of sales, $ 10.25 10-7-0:

lights. $9.9010.60; mixed, $10.15
di 10.75; heavy. $10.25ft 10.75; rough,
$10.2510.40: Pigs, $7.759.60.

Cattle Receipts. 27,000; market,
toady; native beef cattle. $7.50

11.80; western steers, $7.3510.00;
itockers and feeders, $5.358.40;
cowb and heifers, $4.3010.00; calves 1$9.00 13.25.

Sheep Receipts, 16,000; market,
firm;
$11.40fi:i3.75.

wethers, $9.2510.50; lambs, I
$11.40013.75.

Cincinnati
CINCINNATI. Ohio, Jan. 8 Hogs-Rece- ipts,

6,800; market, active; pack-
ers and butchers, $10.7511; common
to choice. $S10; pigs and lights,
$7.5010.60; stags. $7.609.00.

Cattle Receipts, 2,200; market,
cteady; cows, $57.50.,

Calves Market, strong, $5 13.25.

Sheep Receipts, none; market,
steady; $58.50. ,

Lambs Market, steady; $9 13.25.

Indianapolis
INDIANAPOLIS, Ind.. January 8.

Hogs Best heavies, $11.00: medium 1

and mixed, $11.00; good to choice
lights, $11.00; common' to medium
lights. $10(f?ll; bulk of sales of best
bogs, $11; best pigs, $9.259.75; light
best pigs, $9.25 9.75; light pigs, $7
pigs, $79. Receipts, 7,500.

Cattle Prime Bteers, $10.5011.25;
good to choice steers, $9.75 10.50;
common to medium, 5; heif-
ers, $4.507.50; good cows, $6 7.75.
Receipts, 1,650. - -

Calves Common to bet veals,
$3.0013.50; common to best heavy
calves. $6 10.50. Receipts, 350.

Sheep and Lambs Good to choice,
$7.50 8.00; common to medium lambs j ifl

$8.00(12.25; good to choice ewes,
$7 C08.10; good medium ewes, $8.50
fa'7.25; good to best lambs, $12.50
$13.35. Receipts, 100.

Silver and Gold Lace Hats.

ESS 55HJB

$4.00 and up
at a disccunt of 50 ft

'V4

8th STREET

Co.
101 NORTH SECOND STREET

St. Louis
ST. LOUIS, Jan. 8 Hogs Receipts

14,500; higher; lights, $10.40 10.75;
pigs, $7.75 9.50; mixed and butchers
$10.45010.90; good heavy, $10.80
10.95; bulk, $10.4010.80.

Cattle Receipts, 8,500; slow; na-
tive beef steers, J7.50ll.50; year-
ling steers and heifers, $8.50 11.60;
cows, $6.508.50; stockers and feed-
ers, $5.30(g8.50; calves, $612.25.

Sheep Receipts, 2,000; steady;
lambs, $9 13.50; ewes, $69.50; year
lings, S10ll.65.

Kansas City
KANSAS CITY, Jan. 8. Hogs Re-

ceipts, 10,000; higher; bulk, $10.15
10.60; heavy, $10.5010.65; packers
and butchers, $10.30 10.60; light,
$9.9010.45; pigs, $8.259.50.- -

Cattle Receipts, 17,000; including
100 southerns; steady; prime fed
steers, $10.751150; ' dressed beef
steers, $8.5010.50; southern steers,
$6.508.75; cows, $5.259.00; heifers
$8.50010.50; stockers and feeders,
$6.258.50; bulls, $5.50750; calves,
$6.5011.50.

Sheep Receipts, 16,000; steady;
lambs, $12.50013.25; yearlings, $11
12; wethers, $8.5010; ewes, $8.00
$9.25.

PRODUCE
Chicago

CHICAGO, Jan. 8. Butter: Steady,
3339.

Eggs: Receipts, 2,915 cases; mar-
ket steady.

Poultry alive: Higher; fowls, 18;
springers, 19.

Potota market: Unchanged. Re-

ceipts, 62 cars.

Cincinnati Produce
CINCINNATI, O., Jan. 8. Butter:

creamery extra, 43c; centralized ex--!

tra 40Vfcc; do firsts, 43c; do seconds,
34c; dairy fancy, 34c; packing stock,
2728c.

Eggs Prime firsts, 50c; firsts, 48c
ordinary, firsts, 40c; seconds. 35c.

Poultry--Broile- rs under X lbs ,
20c; fryers over 1 lbs.. 18c; roasting

lbs., and over, 18c; turkeys, 2021c;
roosters, 13c.

Lemons California, $23.50 a box;
Messina, $44.50; limes, 85 1.00.

YES! MAGICALLY!

CORNS LIFT OUT

WITH FINGERS

You simply say to the drug store
man, "Give me a quarter of an ounce
of freezone." This will cost very
little but is sufficient to remove every
hard or soft corn from one's feet

A few drops of this new ether com-

pound applied directly upon a tender,
aching corn should relieve the sore-
ness instantly, and soon the entire
corn, root and all, dries up and can be
lifted out with the fingers.

This new way to rid one's feet of
corns was Introduced by a Cincinnati
man, who says that, while freezone is
sticky, it dries in a moment, and sim-

ply shrivels up the corn without in-

flaming or even irritating the sur-
rounding tissue or skln.:.

Don't let father die of infection or
lockjaw from whittling at his corns,
but clip this out and make him try It.

Adv.

Introducing
Some New
Effects in

ICUT
3 GLASS

Our Cut Glass display exempli-
fies the newest thought in de-

signing, and we are showing a
larger than ordinary variety,
many of the ideas being decid-
edly novel and attractive.
Our closest attention Is given to
the choosing of our Cut Glass.
We demand that, every article
shall be of proper weight, that
it shall give evidence of the
highest skill in design and work-
manship, and that it shall con-
form in EVERY particular to
the highest possible standard of
perfection.
Too many articles to tell you of
here but we can please you we
know at whatever price you
wish to pay at from 45c up.'
Every lady is asked to inspectour Cut Glass.

RATLIFF
Special Prices Now

12 NORTH NINTH ST. C5

All ether Trimmed Hats

39 NORTH

OF THE

Moflnce (Girowin
(GOTMaffln -AMCiricainii
TTrast aunidl aM CHANGE M NAME

Eastern Mazda Lamps will hereafter bear the label

Look in Your Mirror
after we have fitted you

with eye glasses and you'll
see your appearance is as at-
tractive as ever if not more
so. The reason is that in sup-
plying right glasses for the
eyes we also supply them to
suit the features.

Hoelschcr
Optometrist .

818 Main. Phone 1928

D

First call of Comptroller in 1915. ........
First call of Comptroller in 1916..
Last call of Comptroller in 1916. . . . .

.$163,289.00
290,766.22

. 359,556.11

C

Ota
Citato

nil? stasis
n flffl

Instead of Eastern Mazda.
This is a change in name only and will not affect
the high quality which has always been maintained
in the manufacture of this lamp.

PRICES STILL
10, 15, 20, 25 and 40 Watt ......Departments of Banking

Checking Accounts; Savings Accounts with Compound Interest; Savings
Clubs with Liberal Interest; Guardianships and Administratorships;
Wills and Executorships; Trusteeships; Investments; Real Estate Loans;
Safety Deposit Boxes.

I
t5

(JO S&ttD

f PALLADIUM WANT ADC PAY.


